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CONTACT DETAILS (updated on December 13th)
	Name

	Organisation
	Address
	Telephone 
	Fax
	Email

	Andrej Vukovic
	Centre of Republic of Slovenia for Vocational Education and Training - Ljubljana, Slovenia
	Ob železnici 16

1000 Lubljana

SL - SLOVENIJA
	+386 1 5864 242
	+386 1 5422 045
	andrej.vukovic@cpi.si

	Maria Zeitler
	Kreisausschuss des Odenwaldkreises - Erbach, Germany
	Michaelstadter Str. 12

64711 Erbach

DE - DEUTSCHLAND
	06062 70462
	06062 70401
	m.zeitler@odenwaldkreis.de

	Lidia Garcia Alises
	Federación de Municipios y Provincias de Castilla la Mancha - Toledo, Spain
	Camarín de San Cipriano, 3

45002 Toledo

ES - ESPAÑA
	+34 925 254 927
	+34 925 226 148
	lidia@fempclm.com 

	Jagrooop Kaur Dhillon
	Olmec - London
	47-49 Durham Street, Vauxhall

SE11 5JA London

UK - UNITED KINGDOM
	+44 845 88 00 110
+44 20 7091 9481

+44 7887 486936
	+44 20 7091 9300
	JagroopKaur.Dhillon@Olmec-ec.org.uk 

	Manuelita Mancini
	Fondazione Giacomo Brodolini - Rome, Italy
	Via Depretis 65

00184 Roma

ITALY
	+39 06 47 552
	+39 06 47 46 345
	mancini@fondazionebrodolini.it


	Pim Veltkamp
	Municipality of Den Helder, Netherlands
	Drs.Bijlweg 36, Postbox 36

1784 MC, 1780 AA

Den Helder

NL - NEDERLAND
	+31 223 678425
	+31 223 615428
	p.veltkamp@denhelder.nl

	Gladys Leeflang
	Stadsdeel Zuidoost – Amsterdam, Netherlands
	PO-Box 12491

1100 AL

Amsterdam

NETHERLANDS
	+31 (0)20 2525000
	
	g.leeflang@zuidoost.amsterdam.nl


	Eddie Adusei
	Stadsdeel Zuidoost – Amsterdam, Netherlands
	PO-Box 12491

1100 AL

Amsterdam

NETHERLANDS
	+31 (0)20 2525000
	
	e.adusei@zuidoost.amsterdam.nl 

	Sjoerd Slavenburg
	Stadsdeel Zuidoost – Amsterdam, Netherlands
	PO-Box 12491

1100 AL

Amsterdam

NETHERLANDS
	+31 (0)20 2525000
	
	s.slavenburg@zuidoost.amsterdam.nl

	Ioanna Svirkou
	“IDS” Municipality of Thessaloniki, Greece
	9 Pipsou str.

54627 Thessaloniki

EL - ΕΛΛΑΔΑ (ELLADA)
	+30 2310 270544
+30 2310 532820
	+30 2310 228222
+30 2310 515506
	svirkou@edip.gr


	Maria Psouchlou
	“IDS” Municipality of Thessaloniki, Greece
	45 El. Venizelou str.

54631 Thessaloniki

EL - ΕΛΛΑΔΑ (ELLADA)
	+30 2310 270544
+30 2310 532820
	+30 2310 228222
+30 2310 546816
	mariaps@edip.gr 

	Haroon Saad
	QeC-ERAN
	Rue van Artevelde 80

B-1000 – Brussels

B -BELGIUM
	+32 2 524 4545
	+32 2 524 4431
	hsaad@qec.skynet.be


	Giorgio Zoia
	QeC-ERAN
	Rue van Artevelde 80

B-1000 – Brussels

B -BELGIUM
	+32 2 524 4545
	+32 2 524 4431
	Giorgia.zoia@qec.skynet.be


	Andrea Giordano
	QeC-ERAN
	Rue van Artevelde 80

B-1000 – Brussels

B -BELGIUM
	+32 2 524 4545
	+32 2 524 4431
	andreagiordano@qec.skynet.be


	Minna Riutta
	QeC-ERAN
	Rue van Artevelde 80

B-1000 – Brussels

B -BELGIUM
	+32 2 524 4545
	+32 2 524 4431
	mriutta@qec.skynet.be
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